
ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCE

THE SMATHERS LIBRARIES LIBRARY MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT - BUDGET CENTER SUMMARY

BUDGET CENTER EXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

CURRENTBEGINNING

ALLOCATION

$216,238.00 ($988.44) $12,004.92Department Libraries ($204,233.08)216,238.00 ($203,244.64)

$3,028,888.00 ($18,737.54) $69,386.70Health Center Libraries ($2,959,501.30)3,028,888.00 ($2,940,763.76)

$528,336.00 ($6,760.81) $44,555.31Humanities ($483,780.69)528,336.00 ($477,019.88)

$1,756,325.00 ($656.04) $265,583.52Marston Science Library ($1,490,741.48)1,756,325.00 ($1,490,085.44)

$7,579,857.67 ($1,491.48) $245,057.08Multidisciplinary ($7,334,800.59)7,173,007.00 ($7,333,309.11)

$476,915.00 ($1,518.88) $45,796.25Social Science ($431,118.75)476,915.00 ($429,599.87)

$301,749.00 ($1,691.23) $30,206.49Special & Area Studies ($271,542.51)301,749.00 ($269,851.28)

$350,000.00 ($15.90) $174,567.74Support and Technology ($175,432.26)350,000.00 ($175,416.36)

$834,754.00 ($240.34) $18,782.56Virtual Business ($815,971.44)834,754.00 ($815,731.10)

$15,073,062.67 ($14,135,021.44) $905,940.57Grand Total ($14,167,122.10)$14,666,212.00 ($32,100.66)

93.99% committed
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